Edinburgh Open Graded Meeting
Meadowbank Stadium, Edinburgh
27" April 2005

Results (Track)
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200m
1St
an

(U13 Girls)

Gabriella Vita COE
R Shearer COE
Sarah Watters COE
J Dudgeon COE

(U15 Girls)

Erin Froude Lass
Sarah Rosie Lass

14.2secs
14.5secs
14.6secs
14.7secs

13.4secs
13.9secs

(U7 Women)

Amy Cameron Dunbar 13.25secs
D Ross Lass 13.59secs
M Wilkins Liv & D 13.96secs
(Senior Women)

A Kirkwood ESH 17.77secs
(U13 Girls)

G Vita COE 29.42secs
R Shearer COE 30.48secs
P Valente COE 31.05secs
J Dudgeon COE 31.65secs
M Baird Muss  33.54secs
R Caral Muss  35.43secs
B Valente COE 36.64secs

100m (U13 Boys)

1% Greg Louden Lass  13.3secs
2 Matthew Jones COE  14.1secs
3 C Goodall Lass  14.2secs
4t J Newport COE  14.3secs
5t Peter Louden Muss  15.0secs
6" Jack Helmn  Muss  15.8secs

7 C Gallagher ~ Harm 16.1secs

100m (U15 Boys)

1t C Knowles Cors  11.9secs
2nd Sean Hood COE  12.2secs
3 Hector Fraser Cors 14.4secs

100m (U17 Men)

15t Danny Nicoll  Liv & D 13.00secs

100m (Senior Men)

1% David Clark Dunbar 11.93secs
2 Ross Prowse Cors 11.94secs
31 Gary Forfar ~ COE  12.05secs
4t M Clerihew Cors  13.52secs
5th S Semple Liv & D 14.74secs

200m (U13 Boys)

1%t Greg Louden Lass  27.00secs
2 C Goodall Lass  29.70secs
3 Peter Louden Muss 31.75secs
4t CGallagher ~ Harm 33.16secs
5t Jack Helmn  Muss  33.17



200m (U15 Girls)

1t Erin Froude Lass  27.01secs
2" Sarah Rosie Lass 28.54secs
31 J Crilly Liv & D 29.24secs

200m (U17 Women)

15t Amy Cameron Dunb  28.37secs
2nd A Benham Lass  29.33secs
3 D Ross Lass  29.34secs

800m (U13 Girls)

1% S Blair COE  2.31.54

800m (U15 Girls)

1%t M Gaffney COE  2.37.78
2 C Froude Lass  2.41.07

800m (U17/U20Women)

15t A Benham Lass 2.26.53*
2 R McDowall Liv & D 2.32.14*
31 Sabine Aitken COE  2.36.77
4t F McManus COE  2.57.15

* Denotes U17 Athlete in 200m (M) and 800m (F) results

200m (U15 Boys)

1St
2nd
3rd

200m (U17/Senior Men)

1St

Craig Knowles Cors

Sean Hood

COE

Grant McEwan COE

Steven Hirst
E McCombie
Duncan Cleat
Ross Prowse
L McCombie
F Thomson
Danny Nicoll

800m (U13 Boys)

1St

znd

P Louden
C Gallagher

800m (U15 Boys)

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
DNF

800m (Senior Men)

1 st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

S Devenney
G McEwan
A Mackenzie
Tom Ryan
Martin Brash

Keith Dunlop
Tim Hely

A Stoane

S Maniam

D Rodgers

COE
COE
COE
Cors
COE
Muss

24.86secs
25.42secs
27.65secs

23.21secs
23.56secs
23.60secs
24.02secs
24.91secs
26.29secs *

Liv & D 26.76secs*

Muss
Harm

COE
COE
COE
COE
Lass

Giff Nth2.05.00

T

COE
COE
COE

2.10.27
2.11.20
2.14.49
2.17.00



Results (Field)

Long Jump (U13 Girls)

15t Sarah Watters (COE) 3.70m
2 Pippa Valente  (COE) 3.67m
3 Gabriella Vita  (COE) 3.63m
4t Joanne Dudgeon (COE) 3.56M

Long Jump (U17 Women)

1St

Danelle Ross (Lass) 4.07m

Long Jump (U17 Men)

1St

F Thompson (Muss) 4.61m

Pole Vault (U13 Boys)

1%t Matt Jones (COE) 2.00m
2 Jonathan Murray (COE) 1.90m
3™ Charlie Murray (COE) 1.80m

Pole Vault (Senior Women)

1% Kirsty Maguire  (ESH) 3.50m

Shot Putt (U13 Girls)

15t Pippa Valente (COE) 6.46m
2 Bethany Valente (COE) 4.52m

Shot Putt (U15 Girls)
1%t Catlin Froude  (Lass) 5.06m
Shot Putt (U20 Women)

15t Nicola Falconer (COE) 8.65m

Long Jump (U13 Boys)

1 st
an
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Greg Louden (Lass) 4.55m
Jordan Newport (COE) 4.11m
Cameron Goodall (Lass) 4.04m
Matthew Jones  (COE) 4.03m
Jonathan Murray (COE) 3.93m
Charlie Murray (COE) 3.30m
Jack Helmn (Muss) 3.29m

Long Jump (U15 Boys)

1St

Hector Fraser (Cors) 4.24m

Long Jump (Senior Men)

1St

Mike Clerihew  (Cors) 2.06m

Pole Vault (U20/Sen Men)

1St
an

Garry Forfar (COE) 3.20m
Douglas Winch (Shett) 3.00m

Shot Putt (U13 Boys)

1St

Jonathan Murray (COE) 6.61m

Shot Putt (U17 Men)

1St

Chris Hill (COE) 8.00m



Discus Throw (U15 Girls)

15t Sarah Rosie (Lass) 12.38m

Discus Throw (U20/Sen Women)

1%t Susan Freebairn (COG) 38.96m
2 Nicola Falconer (COE) 28.52m

Discus Throw (U17 Men)
1%t Chris Hill (COE) 20.72m
Discus Throw (U20 Men)

1%t Garry Forfar ~ (COE) 17.13m

2 Stewart Semple (Liv) 11.79m



